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Citrin Cooperman Acquires Berdon Nonattest Business

02.02.23

Simpson Thacher advised Citrin Cooperman Advisors LLC (“Citrin Cooperman”) in connection with its acquisition of the nonattest business of
New York accounting, tax and consulting firm, Berdon LLP (“Berdon”). With the addition of Berdon’s $110 million in revenue and 450 partners
and associates, the combined firm anticipates annual revenue will exceed $600 million, handled by a team of over 2,400 professionals. The
combination of the two firms will expand capabilities in their shared core industries including real estate, construction, family office and
manufacturing and distribution while providing and expanding a deep roster of consulting and advisory services for their combined clients.

Citrin Cooperman is one of the fastest growing first generation accounting, tax and consulting firms in the United States. Simpson Thacher
represented New Mountain Capital when it acquired a controlling interest in Citrin Cooperman in October of 2021.

The Simpson Thacher team included Ben Schaye, Ngozi Nezianya, James Crisp and Eric Schwed (M&A); Drew Purcell and Andrew
Mandelbaum (Tax); Linda Barrett and Garrick Ehlers (Executive Compensation and Employee Benefits); Ben Persina, Tina Zheng and Janhvi
Barthwal (Credit); Jessica Cohen, Bobbie Burrows and Rachelle Broida (IP); Tim Mulvihill (Environmental); Abram Ellis, Ryan Stalnaker and
Christine Tillema (Regulatory); Krista McManus (Real Estate); and Peter Guryan, Kelly Karapetyan, James Goldfeier and Jamie Logie
(Antitrust).

Team and Benjamin Schaye James Crisp

Contacts Partner Associate
ben.schaye@stblaw.com james.crisp@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-7866 +1-212-455-2238
Eric Schwed Andrew Purcell
Associate Partner
eric.schwed@stblaw.com apurcell@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-3166 +1-212-455-3064
Andrew Mandelbaum Linda Barrett

www.simpsonthacher.com 1


https://webdev.stblaw.com/
https://webdev.stblaw.com/home
https://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us
https://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us/news
mailto:?subject=Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20LLP&body=I%20thought%20this%20article%20would%20interest%20you%20from%20the%20Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20website.%0D%0A%0D%0ACitrin%20Cooperman%20Acquires%20Berdon%20Nonattest%20Business%0D%0A%0D%0Ahttps://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us/news/details?id=49ba090f-743d-6a02-aaf8-ff0000765f2c
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/benjamin-p-schaye
mailto:ben.schaye@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-7866
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/james-crisp
mailto:james.crisp@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2238
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/eric-schwed
mailto:eric.schwed@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3166
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/andrew-b-purcell
mailto:apurcell@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3064
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/andrew--mandelbaum
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/linda-barrett

Associate
andrew.l.mandelbaum@stblaw.com

+1-713-423-8598

Garrick Ehlers
Associate
garrick.ehlers@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-3209

Tina Zheng
Associate
tina.zheng@stblaw.com
+1-202-636-5849

Bobbie Burrows
Associate
bobbie.burrows@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-2333

Timothy Mulvihill
Counsel
tmulvihill@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-2394

Ryan Stalnaker
Associate

ryan.stalnaker @stblaw.com
+1-202-636-5992

Krista McManus
Senior Counsel
kmemanus@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-3751

Kelly Karapetyan

Counsel
kelly.karapetyan@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-7268

James Logie
Associate
jamie.logie@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-2474

Counsel
linda.barrett@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-2488

Benjamin Persina

Partner
benjamin.persina@stblaw.com
+1-202-636-5516

Janhvi Barthwal
Associate

janhvi.barthwal @stblaw.com
+1-202-636-5566

Rachelle Broida
Associate
rachelle.broida@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-3544

Abram Ellis
Partner
aellis@stblaw.com
+1-202-636-5579

Christine Tillema
Associate
christine.tillema@stblaw.com
+1-202-636-5559

Peter Guryan

Partner
peter.guryan@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-2750

James Goldfeier

Counsel
james.goldfeier@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-2246

www.simpsonthacher.com


mailto:andrew.l.mandelbaum@stblaw.com
tel:+1-713-423-8598
mailto:linda.barrett@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2488
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/garrick-ehlers
mailto:garrick.ehlers@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3209
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/benjamin-s-persina
mailto:benjamin.persina@stblaw.com
tel:+1-202-636-5516
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/tina-zheng
mailto:tina.zheng@stblaw.com
tel:+1-202-636-5849
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/janhvi-barthwal
mailto:janhvi.barthwal@stblaw.com
tel:+1-202-636-5566
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/bobbie-burrows
mailto:bobbie.burrows@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2333
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/rachelle-broida
mailto:rachelle.broida@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3544
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/timothy-j-mulvihill
mailto:tmulvihill@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2394
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/abram-j-ellis
mailto:aellis@stblaw.com
tel:+1-202-636-5579
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/ryan-d-stalnaker
mailto:ryan.stalnaker@stblaw.com
tel:+1-202-636-5992
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/christine-tillema
mailto:christine.tillema@stblaw.com
tel:+1-202-636-5559
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/krista-b-mcmanus
mailto:kmcmanus@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3751
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/peter--guryan
mailto:peter.guryan@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2750
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/kelly--karapetyan
mailto:kelly.karapetyan@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-7268
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/james-a--goldfeier
mailto:james.goldfeier@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2246
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/james-c-logie
mailto:jamie.logie@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2474
mailto:?subject=Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20LLP&body=I%20thought%20this%20article%20would%20interest%20you%20from%20the%20Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20website.%0D%0A%0D%0A%20Citrin%20Cooperman%20Acquires%20Berdon%20Nonattest%20Business%20%0D%0A%20https://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us/news/view/2023/02/02/citrin-cooperman-acquires-berdon-nonattest-business?noconsent=true&pdf-convert=true

www.simpsonthacher.com



